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Bus F10 San Guillermo - Mall Plaza Tobalaba Go to website

Direction
Pf467-Avenida Juanita / esq. Weber — PF9-Parada / 
Colegio Mayor

46 stops

Open route schedule

Pf467-Avenida Juanita / esq. Weber

Pf940-Weber / esq. Bartok

Pf469-San Guillermo / esq. El Silo

Pf885-San Guillermo / esq. La Melga

Pf470-San Guillermo / esq. La Lechería

Pf471-San Guillermo / esq. El Rodeo

Pf472-San Guillermo / esq. Sargento Menadier

Pf473-San Guillermo / esq. Viento Norte

Pf474-San Guillermo / esq. Av. Eyzaguirre

Pf242-Parada / Cementerio Bajos de Mena

Pf243-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Aurora

Pf244-Parada / Colegio Raulí

Pf245-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Ejército Libertador

Pf246-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Av.Pdte. S.Allende

Pf247-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Brasil

Pf248-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Uruguay

Pf249-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Tocornal Grez

Pf250-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Av. Concha y Toro

Pf512-Parada 2 / (M) Plaza de Puente Alto

Pf213-Santa Elena / esq. José M. Irarrázaval

Pf214-Santa Elena / esq. Av. Eduardo Cordero

Route schedule
Pf467-Avenida Juanita / esq. Weber — PF9-Parada / 
Colegio Mayor

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pf467-Avenida Juanita / esq. Weber

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Pf175-Parada 4 / Paradero 39 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf96-Parada 2 / Paradero 38 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf97-Parada 2 / (M) Las Mercedes

Pf424-Parada 3 / Paradero 37 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf425-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Pedro Montt Montt

Pf426-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Nemesio Vicuña

Pf427-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Bernardo Leighton

Pf19-Nonato Coo / esq. Caleta Barquito

Pf20-Nonato Coo / esq. Las Nieves-Oriente

Pf21-Nonato Coo / esq. San Hugo

Pf22-Nonato Coo / esq. Angel Pimentel

Pf23-Nonato Coo / esq. Av. L. Matte Larraín

Pf24-Nonato Coo / esq. Maestro Palomo

Pf25-Nonato Coo / esq. Avenida El Peñón

Pf475-Nonato Coo / esq. Avenida Gabriela

Pf476-Nonato Coo / esq. Los Jardines

Pf477-Nonato Coo / esq. Avenida El Peral

Pf478-Nonato Coo / esq. Portezuelo de Colina

Pf479-Nonato Coo / esq. Avenida Los Toros

Pf449-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Nuevo Continente

Pf450-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Avenida México

Pf480-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Avenida Las Torres

Pf291-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Navarra

PF8-Parada / Liceo Juan Mackenna

PF9-Parada / Colegio Mayor



Direction
PF2-Parada / Liceo Juan Mackenna — Pf494-Avenida 
Juanita / esq. Río Cochiguas

46 stops

Open route schedule

PF2-Parada / Liceo Juan Mackenna

Pf482-Avenida Los Toros / esq. San Sebastián

Pf483-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Juan I. Molina

Pf484-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Avenida México

Pf439-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Nuevo Continente

Pf440-Avenida Los Toros / esq. Nonato Coo

Pf485-Nonato Coo / esq. Parque Los Reyes

Pf486-Nonato Coo / esq. Avenida El Peral

Pf487-Nonato Coo / esq. Oslo

Pf488-Nonato Coo / esq. Avenida Gabriela

Pf40-Nonato Coo / esq. Avenida El Peñón

Pf41-Nonato Coo / esq. Maestro Palomo

Pf42-Nonato Coo / esq. Av. L. Matte Larraín

Pf43-Nonato Coo / esq. Angel Pimentel

Pf44-Nonato Coo / esq. San Hugo

Pf45-Nonato Coo / esq. Las Nieves-Oriente

Pf46-Nonato Coo / esq. Abogado

Pf47-Nonato Coo / esq. Av. San Carlos

Pf458-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Bernardo Leighton

Pf459-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Nemesio Vicuña

Pf369-Avenida San Carlos / esq. Av. Concha y Toro

Pf370-Parada 6 / Paradero 37 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf460-Parada 1 / (M) Las Mercedes

Pf86-Parada 1 / Paradero 38 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Route schedule
PF2-Parada / Liceo Juan Mackenna — Pf494-Avenida 
Juanita / esq. Río Cochiguas

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: PF2-Parada / Liceo Juan Mackenna

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-F10-591486086-2065983014


Pf87-Parada 1 / Paradero 39 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pf176-Parada 3 / (M) Plaza de Puente Alto

Pf89-Av. Concha y Toro / esq. Av. Eyzaguirre

Pf90-Arturo Prat / esq. Tocornal Grez

Pf218-Arturo Prat / esq. Ecuador

Pf219-Arturo Prat / esq. Paraguay

Pf220-Arturo Prat / esq. Av.Pdte. S.Allende

Pf221-Av.Pdte. Salvador Allende / esq. Av. Eyzaguirre

Pf222-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Ejército Libertador

Pf223-Parada / Colegio Raulí

Pf224-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. Aurora

Pf1126-Avenida Eyzaguirre / esq. 4 Oriente

Pf225-Parada / Cementerio Bajos de Mena

Pf884-San Guillermo / esq. Lluta

Pf489-San Guillermo / esq. Viento Norte

Pf490-San Guillermo / esq. Sargento Menadier

Pf491-San Guillermo / esq. El Rodeo

Pf492-San Guillermo / esq. La Lechería

Pf883-San Guillermo / esq. El Tambillo

Pf493-San Guillermo / esq. Weber

Pf468-Weber / esq. Av. Juanita-Oriente

Pf494-Avenida Juanita / esq. Río Cochiguas

F10 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Puente Alto

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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